38        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.
Edgeohm & Hexohm
Helical Wound
WLRB, WLRC, WLRF  Series
A real power house! High ele-
ment mass allows Edgeohm
resistors to handle high current
intermittent duty applications

mounted resistor banks and
enclosers.
Ordering Information
Order individual resistors, with
or without fixed taps. Contact
Ohmite for details on adjustable
taps and your specific require-
ments.
  Call for information on resistor
banks, insulators for high voltage
(600 Volt maximum) and special
1000 Volt maximum forms.
  Lengths 3 and 4 only are avail-
able in the special 1000 Volt
forms. Order by inserting a letter
Z at the end of the part number
(example WLRF4A5Z).
  Individual replacement units or
entire grids with different mount-
ings are available. Contact us
about your specific requirements.
  Length                        A              B             C              Shipping Wt.
       2                           993/88”            7”          6 61/88”                 2 lbs.2 lbs.
       3                          123/8”          10”         91/8”                 3 lbs.
       4                          15153/88”          13” 13”        121/88”                4 lbs.4 lbs.
       5                          183/8”          16”        151/8”                5 lbs.
All values for reference only; Consult factory for details.
A
B
C
7/16 13/16
1
11/2 1
7/8
ø2
ø0.344
5/16-18
thread
  Length                        A              B             C              Shipping Wt.
       2                           993/88”            7”          6 61/88”                 1 lbs.1 lbs.
       3                          123/8”          10”         91/8”                 2 lbs.
       4                          15153/88”          13” 13”        121/88”                3 lbs.3 lbs.
       5                          183/8”          16”        151/8”                4 lbs.
All values for reference only; Consult factory for details.
A
B
C
7/16 13/16
21/16
max.
13/8
3/16ø0.201
5/16-18
thread
3/4
11/32
Ohmite Mfg. Co. Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        39
E D G E O H M  A N D  H E X O H M  P O W E R  R E S I S T O R S
Amperes           WL Form           Ohms                                     WL Form          Ohms                                     WL Form        Ohms                                      WL Form        Ohms
      96.0            WLRF2A1          0.049                                     WLRF3A1         0.075                                     WLRF4A1         0.1                                         WLRF5A1         0.13
      86.0            WLRF2A2          0.061                                     WLRF3A2         0.094                                     WLRF4A2         0.13                                       WLRF5A2         0.16
      76.0            WLRF2A3          0.079                                     WLRF3A3         0.12                                       WLRF4A3         0.16                                       WLRF5A3         0.21